
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 23 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36106374 5PSSDB 16.32 5.15 84.05

36106386 P10 - 120095 5PSSDB 16.35 4.55 74.39

36106400 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.34 5.15 84.15

36106418 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 16.32 3.70 60.38

36106421 P10 - 120092 5PSSDB 16.32 3.70 60.38

36106430 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 16.14 5.15 83.12

36106446 P10 - (105063) BLUEJACK NATIONAL PH 1A 5PSSDB 16.27 4.55 74.03

36106465 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 16.36 5.15 84.25

36106474 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 10PSSDA 16.31 4.95 80.73

36106526 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 15.50 5.15 79.82

36106537 P10 - 116191 5PSSDB 15.50 5.15 79.82

36106550 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 15.49 5.15 79.77

36106557 P10 - 111721 7PSSDB 15.57 4.95 77.07

36106567 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 15.49 5.15 79.77

36106578 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 15.47 4.95 76.58

36106587 P10 - 119100 5PSSDB 15.44 5.15 79.52

36106595 P10 - 115489 5PSSDB 15.48 4.95 76.63

36106600 P10 - 121571 5PSSDB 15.49 4.95 76.68

36106624 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 15.48 5.15 79.72

36106637 P10 - (105063) BLUEJACK NATIONAL PH 1A 5PSSDB 15.41 4.55 70.12

36106655 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 15.43 5.15 79.46

36106669 P10 - 120095 5PSSDB 15.46 4.55 70.34

36106684 5PSSDB 15.51 5.15 79.88

1770.66

5% -88.53

SUBTOTAL 1682.13

-$648.54

TOTAL $1033.59

Settlement
of payment

Endric Mendez (M&M Imperial Truck LLC) 3/22/2025

Endric Mendez (M&M Imperial Truck LLC) R004783

0

D248

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 119100

P10 - 116191

Fuel


	03-14-2025 to 03-20-2025



